You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1944

Fieldwork: 2013/12/16 - 2013/12/30
Total Age Gender City
Total 18to24 | 25t0 34 | 35t0 44 45+ Male Female Beijing Guar:ngho Shanghai Shenzhen
Currently, there is a debate in the UK over whether it
should remain a member of the European Union.
Thinking about this issue, which statement comes
closest to your view:
Base 1944 560 863 377 144 1063 881 237 201 226 40
The UK would be a lot less influential if it left the EU 28% 28% 30% 26% 27% 31% 25% 33% 28% 25% 34%
The UK would be somewhat less influential if it were to
leave the EU 40% 45% 39% 40% 36% 37% 45% 41% 41% 42% 36%
It wouldn’t make any difference whether the UK stayed
in or left the EU 15% 9% 16% 19% 19% 17% 13% 12% 15% 22% 15%
The UK would be somewhat more influential if it left the
EU 5% 4% 5% 7% 6% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 10%
The UK would be a lot more influential if it left the EU 1% * 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% * * 1% -
Don't know 10% 13% 10% 7% 10% 8% 13% 9% 12% 5% 5%
And thinking about the European Union generally,
which statement comes closest to your view?
Base 1944 560 863 377 144 1063 881 237 201 226 40
It is a good thing that countries in Europe have decided
to come together into one entity, and they are stronger
for it 56% 64% 53% 50% 59% 56% 57% 59% 56% 57% 50%
It is a good idea, but doesn’t seem to be working well
and may not hold together 28% 21% 30% 32% 26% 29% 26% 27% 24% 32% 37%
It is a bad idea, because the different member states are
too different to be part of the same union 8% 5% 8% 12% 7% 9% 6% 6% 8% 8% 10%
Don't know 9% 10% 9% 6% 8% 6% 11% 8% 12% 3% 2%
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Region Tier Working status
North North South South
(fhailzta gr?.r:; East West Central West Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Working Wol\rllgitn
China China China China 9

Currently, there is a debate in the UK over whether it
should remain a member of the European Union.
Thinking about this issue, which statement comes
closest to your view:

Base 691 425 114 27 447 137 704 933 203 1547 371
The UK would be a lot less influential if it left the EU 28% 28% 38% 25% 28% 27% 29% 27% 29% 29% 26%
The UK would be somewhat less influential if it were to
leave the EU 42% 43% 33% 37% 40% 39% 41% 42% 37% 40% 41%
It wouldn’t make any difference whether the UK stayed
in or left the EU 16% 14% 13% 7% 13% 18% 16% 15% 11% 16% 12%
The UK would be somewhat more influential if it left the
EU 5% 5% 5% 8% 7% 4% 5% 5% 7% 5% 3%
The UK would be a lot more influential if it left the EU 1% * 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Don't know, 8% 10% 10% 22% 11% 12% 8% 10% 15% 9% 16%

And thinking about the European Union generally,
which statement comes closest to your view?

Base 691 425 114 27 447 137 704 933 203 1547 371

It is a good thing that countries in Europe have decided
to come together into one entity, and they are stronger

for it 56% 58% 53% 44% 57% 52% 57% 56% 51% 55% 61%

It is a good idea, but doesn’'t seem to be working well
and may not hold together 29% 28% 29% 29% 25% 31% 29% 27% 30% 29% 21%

It is a bad idea, because the different member states are
too different to be part of the same union 8% 5% 10% 12% 8% 9% 7% 8% % 8% 6%
Don’t know 7% 9% 8% 15% 10% 8% 7% 8% 13% 8% 12%
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Income Marital Status Kids in HH
Less than 2001 | 2,001 to 8,000 8,001 + Prefer notto | Marriedfliving as | = Single/ Yes No
say/DK married Unmarried
Currently, there is a debate in the UK over whether it
should remain a member of the European Union.
Thinking about this issue, which statement comes
closest to your view:
Base 176 677 1024 68 1272 672 1052 866
The UK would be a lot less influential if it left the EU 21% 29% 29% 28% 29% 28% 28% 28%
The UK would be somewhat less influential if it were to
leave the EU 41% 41% 40% 36% 40% 42% 40% 42%
It wouldn’t make any difference whether the UK stayed
in or left the EU 12% 11% 19% 3% 17% 11% 17% 12%
The UK would be somewhat more influential if it left the
EU 3% 6% 5% - 5% 4% 6% 4%
The UK would be a lot more influential if it left the EU 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1%
Don't know| 21% 13% 6% 33% 9% 13% 8% 13%
And thinking about the European Union generally,
which statement comes closest to your view?
Base 176 677 1024 68 1272 672 1052 866
It is a good thing that countries in Europe have decided
to come together into one entity, and they are stronger
for it 54% 55% 57% 55% 53% 62% 53% 60%
It is a good idea, but doesn’t seem to be working well
and may not hold together 20% 26% 31% 13% 31% 21% 33% 22%
It is a bad idea, because the different member states are
too different to be part of the same union 8% 9% 7% 3% 8% 6% 8% %
Don't know| 18% 10% 4% 29% 7% 11% 6% 12%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.
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